BC/23-24/263

Date : 24-2-2026

Referance No :

Sl No Description AmountRateQtyNo of PCSBreadthLeanthMembranceDesignHSN/

No Of Goods Per UnitColSAC

1 Bc 30 mm Flush Doors 6,300.001,050.006.00 PCS64418

Out Put CGST 9% 567.00

Out Put SGST 9% 567.00

TOTAL 7,434.00

Amount In Words INR Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Only

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : IDBI A/C 1742102000003414
A/c No. : 1742102000003414
Branch & IFS Code : Karanjia & IBKL0001742

E.& O.E

For Bina Creations

Authorised Signatory